Rank Competitor(s)
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Julie Forslund
Eva Khamidullina
Jessica Brewer
Renee Pan

Devin Guy
Brooklyn Puska
Regine Pan
Claire Walker

Club

Juan de Fuca Skating Club

Juan de Fuca Skating Club

Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Saanich Skating Club of Victoria
Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club
Fuller Lake Skating Club

Saanich Skating Club of Victoria
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club

Skate Canada

Amie Garras

Date: 18-Nov-2023

Vancouver Island Interclub 2023

Chemainus, B.C.
Nov. 17, 2023 to Nov. 19, 2023

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary
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22.30
21.97
20.38
19.78
16.28
14.42
13.80
12.60

Section sP
BC/YK 22.30
BC/YK 21.97
BC/YK 20.38
BC/YK 19.78
BC/YK 16.28
BC/YK 14.42
BC/YK 13.80
BC/YK 12.60
11:07:23AM

Susan Morriss

Patinage Canada



